Iriga City Water District

Expansion Project:
A. (Installation of 100mm, 75mm, 50mm gz PVC Pipe)

LOCATION
1 Sta. Cruz- Salvacion Parallel Pipeline

B. (Installation of 50mm g PVC Pipe)

LOCATION
1 Eran St. Z-3 La Trinidad
2 Pagodpod, La Trinidad
3 Ma. Cristina St. San Antonio-Salvacion
4 La Tombo-Sabatan, San Antonio
5 Mampili, La Medalla

1 From Insular to Iriga-Nabua Boundary

PROJECT cly 2013

LENGTH
3,906 meters

LENGTH

500 meters

350 meters
1,000 meters
1,600 meters
1,100 meters

6 San Andres-San Jose (Baao) 300 meters

7 Irawit, Sto. Nino 400 meters

8 Guevara St. San Vicente 300 meters

9 Dao St. Sto. Domingo 250 meters
10 Arines Compound, Rosal St. San Juan 92 meters
11 Pongol, San Vicente 252 meters
Improvement/Rehabilitation:
A. (Installation of 50mm g PVC Pipe)

LOCATION LENGTH

1 Mactan St. San Agustin 250 meters

2 Cascade resort Road, San Nicolas 250 meters

3 PNR Balaigang, San Nicolas 300 meters

4 Magistrado St. Parina 200 meters

5 Kalye Looban, Z-Guevara St. Sto. Domingo 180 meters

6 Padua Compound, Babatngan, San Isidro 185 meters

7 Public Library, Sta. Cruz Sur 350 meters

8 Padua St. Sta. Cruz Sur 102 meters

9 Dimaiwat St. Perpetual Help 180 meters
10 From H-way along Irrigation Service Road

to Apollo Feeds Bldg. San Miguel 400 meters
11 Modern Learning Subd. San Nicolas 408 meters
12 Jasper St. San Jose 118 meters
B. (Installation of 150mm PVC Pipe)
LOCATION LENGTH

1,600 meters

AMOUNT
1,964,121.91

AMOUNT
49,901.67
35,954.78
86,480.95
150,894.95
112,820.82
30,222.68
40,791.40
28,773.50
24,149.70
17,286.90
27,967.80

AMOUNT
46,623.89
45,984.43
43,090.43
34,761.20
32,399.22
39,643.00
68,041.50
22,010.25
38,424.09

69,042.00
70,173.73
20,456.10

AMOUNT
1,736,645.90

REMARKS
For Bidding

Completed

Partial Completion
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
On Going

Completed
Completed

For bidding



lll- Construction of the Operators Bunkhouse and
Gen. Set Room at Parina and Booster Sump
Pump. 1 unit 191,730.00

IV- DMA- District Metering Area:
(Installation of Flow Meter and Monitoring Box)
A. Nicoville Subdivision, San Nicolas I.C.
B. CitiHomes Subdivision, San Nicolas I.C.
C. Bonneville Subdivision, San Nicolas I.C.
D. La Trinidad Sump, La Trinidad I.C.

V- Clustering and Relocation of Water Meter:
A. Clustering and Relocation of 18 water meter at Badas, Sto. Domingo, Iriga City

B. Clustering and Relocation of 8 water meter at Serdan Compound,
Sto. Domingo, Iriga City.

C. Clustering and Relocation of 8 water meter at PNR at San Francisco, Iriga City.

Prepared by:

ENGR. AMALIA D. RARIZA
Technical Division Manager

Approved by:

MR. ROMULO M. CORPORAL JR., MPA
General Manager, ICWD
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