Iriga City Water District PROJECT c/y 2013

I-	Expansion Project:			
	A. (Installation of 100mm, 75mm, 50mm PVC Pipe)			
	LOCATION	LENGTH	AMOUNT	REMARKS
	1 Sta. Cruz- Salvacion Parallel Pipeline	3,906 meters	1,964,121.91	For Bidding
	B. (Installation of 50mm PVC Pipe)			
	LOCATION	LENGTH	AMOUNT	
	1 Eran St. Z-3 La Trinidad	500 meters	49,901.67	Completed
	2 Pagodpod, La Trinidad	350 meters	35,954.78	-
	3 Ma. Cristina St. San Antonio-Salvacion	1,000 meters	86,480.95	Partial Completion
	4 La Tombo-Sabatan, San Antonio	1,600 meters	150,894.95	Completed
	5 Mampili, La Medalla	1,100 meters	112,820.82	-
	6 San Andres-San Jose (Baao)	300 meters	30,222.68	-
	7 Irawit, Sto. Nino	400 meters	40,791.40	-
	8 Guevara St. San Vicente	300 meters	28,773.50	Completed
	9 Dao St. Sto. Domingo	250 meters	24,149.70	-
	10 Arines Compound, Rosal St. San Juan	92 meters	17,286.90	Completed
	11 Pongol, San Vicente	252 meters	27,967.80	Completed
II-	Improvement/Rehabilitation:			
	A. (Installation of 50mm PVC Pipe)			
	LOCATION	LENGTH	AMOUNT	
	1 Mactan St. San Agustin	250 meters	46,623.89	-
	2 Cascade resort Road, San Nicolas	250 meters	45,984.43	Completed
	3 PNR Balaigang, San Nicolas	300 meters	43,090.43	Completed
	4 Magistrado St. Parina	200 meters	34,761.20	Completed
	5 Kalye Looban, Z-Guevara St. Sto. Domingo	180 meters	32,399.22	Completed
	6 Padua Compound, Babatngan, San Isidro	185 meters	39,643.00	Completed
	7 Public Library, Sta. Cruz Sur	350 meters	68,041.50	-
	8 Padua St. Sta. Cruz Sur	102 meters	22,010.25	-
	9 Dimaiwat St. Perpetual Help	180 meters	38,424.09	Completed
	10 From H-way along Irrigation Service Road			
	to Apollo Feeds Bldg. San Miguel	400 meters	69,042.00	On Going
	11 Modern Learning Subd. San Nicolas	408 meters	70,173.73	Completed
	12 Jasper St. San Jose	118 meters	20,456.10	Completed
	B. (Installation of 150mm PVC Pipe)			
	LOCATION	LENGTH	AMOUNT	
	1 From Insular to Iriga-Nabua Boundary	1,600 meters	1,736,645.90	For bidding

III- Construction of the Operators Bunkhouse and

Gen. Set Room at Parina and Booster Sump

Pump. 1 unit 191,730.00 Completed

IV- DMA- District Metering Area:

(Installation of Flow Meter and Monitoring Box)

A. Nicoville Subdivision, San Nicolas I.C.
B. CitiHomes Subdivision, San Nicolas I.C.
C. Bonneville Subdivision, San Nicolas I.C.
D. La Trinidad Sump, La Trinidad I.C.
For Schedule
On Going

V- Clustering and Relocation of Water Meter:

A. Clustering and Relocation of 18 water meter at Badas, Sto. Domingo, Iriga City Completed

B. Clustering and Relocation of 8 water meter at Serdan Compound,Sto. Domingo, Iriga City.For Schedule

C. Clustering and Relocation of 8 water meter at PNR at San Francisco, Iriga City. For Schedule

Prepared by:

ENGR. AMALIA D. RARIZA

Technical Division Manager

Approved by:

MR. ROMULO M. CORPORAL JR., MPA

General Manager, ICWD